

40th year maint A

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Length of Road from				
	Jamaa Bad Bigha to Equi				
Agency:-	M/s Jai nag Bhagwati				
	Constt.				
Agreement No:-	25/830409-20				
Commencement:-	11/11/2019				
Actual completion:-	10/11/2020.				
<u>Recond Measurement</u>					
(1)	Restoration of Rain				
	Gutter Beam:-				
	5	10.50M	1.10	0.3	17.325 m ³
	4	11.20M	0.90	0.25	10.08 "
	5	12.50M	1.10	0.3	18.75 "
	6	9.0M	1.10	0.275	16.34 "
	7	8.50M	1.10	0.30	19.64 "
	8	7.50M	1.10	0.35	23.10 "
	5	9.0M	1.20	0.30	16.20 "
	7	15.20M	1.10	0.35	40.96 "
	6	6.50M	1.10	0.40	15.6 "
					Qty = 177.989 m ³
(2)	Making up Broom's/shoulder.				
	Shipping Excess roll - do.				
	2	15.0M	1.75M		210.0M
	10	13.0M	1.70M		216.0 "
	8	11.0M	1.50M		132.0

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Maintenance of 200m E					
Key stone — do —					0.51 km
⑧ Cutting of branch					
and trees — do —					5.0 M.
⑨ Cutting of shrubs					
from road ways —					22.0 M
⑩ Removal of grass					
and weeds — do —					12.38 m ²
					29.53
					29.00
					10.0
					10.0
					20.0
<u>Record Abstract</u>					
① Restoration of kerbs					
cuts / kerbs wide					
74 B — P —				16/1	
177.989 m ³ @ 380.58 / m ² =					67.739
② Making up kerbs /					
shoulder wide					
74 B — P —				16/1	
1282.50 m ³ @ 58.37 / m ² =					74.850
③ Repair of pot holes					
Filled with 75 mm —					
wide 74 B — P —				17/3	
206.25 m ² @ 343.09 / m ² =					70.752

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) patch Repair over					
not with 1/2" -					
wide 74B p -				17/4	
206.25 M ² @ Rs 233.94 / M ² = Rs					48,250.20
(5) Height of f.p. culvert					
wide 74B p -				17/5	
9.0 M @ Rs 1117.00 / M = Rs					10,053.00
(6) Height of Road sign					
wide 74B p -				17/6	
0.43 M @ Rs 1074.51 / M = Rs					462.00
(7) Height of 200 M wall					
1 M above wide					
74B p -				18/7	
0.51 M @ Rs 573.96 / M = Rs					293.00
(8) Cutting of Branch					
of tree wide p -				18/8	
5.0 M @ Rs 106.50 / M = Rs					533.00
(9) Cutting of Stumps					
wide 74B p -				18/9	
22.0 M @ Rs 6.54 / M = Rs					144.00
(10) Fencing of Gao					
and Needh wide					
74B p -				19/10	
12.38 M ² @ Rs 2.18 / M ² = Rs					27.00
Total					Rs 2,73,113.00
Less 10% Below					Rs 27,311.00
Net payable Amount					Rs 2,45,802.00

GATE
20/9/24
JB

Neeraj
Contractor
HE